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Sample Questions (Q277-Q282):
NEW QUESTION # 277 
Which of the following transmitter light sources has a MINIMUM bandwidth of 4700 MHz/km (EMB) at 850 nm">

A. OM4 (50/125 laser optimized multimode)
B. OM2 (50/125 multimode)
C. OM3 (50/125 laser optimized multimode)
D. OM1 (62 50/125 multimode)

Answer: C
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NEW QUESTION # 278 
The project managers for component projects A and B schedule the same resource to perform tasks during the same timeframe,
resulting in an over-allocation. The program manager reviews the program resource management plan determine that project. A can
wait until the resource becomes available, and assigns the resource to project B.
This is an example of which of the following?

A. Program risk mitigation
B. Resource interdependency management
C. Program resource management planning
D. Project resource planning

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 279 
A company CEO meets with key customers to learn how they can be better served Alter discovering that some executive team
members disagree with each other, the CEO asks the program management office (PWO) to develop a program to better serve key
customers based on their strategic importance to the company's long-term goals.
What should the program manager do to establish and successfully manage the program's direction?

A. Identify a list of projects, and then assign them suitable project managers
B. Develop and foster relationships with stakeholders to improve communication
C. Conduct stakeholder interviews to address their concerns and expectations
D. Create a program strategy to obtain the required funding from the portfolio decision team

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 280 
To properly size and provide accurate cost estimates for a communications distribution horizontal pathway that will include BAS
system infrastructure, the designer should provide ________ for every BAS outlet or device based on total floor area.

A. 152.40 m2 (500 ft2)
B. 91.40 m2 (300 ft2)
C. 23.20 m2 (250 ft2)
D. 9.30 m2 (100 ft2)

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 281 
The customer of a three-year program does not want to receive any intermediate details on the program. The program appears to be
in trouble and the customer is concerned about a
new system's cost. The program manager has provided monthly performance reports throughout the program's lite cycle.
Which of the following would the customer be interested in reviewing?

A. Original cost baseline
B. Estimate at completion
C. Estimate to complete
D. Cost performance index

Answer: B

NEW QUESTION # 282
......
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